Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

A1 |ECR-14-002649

222222222

GK HMR

NUMBER 2151048-6

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 1911205

REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)

WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
1911205

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV

CHK R AGHAVENDRA

=TE

TE Connectivity

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
THERWISE SPECIFIED: APYD p A GHAVENDRA

o PLC
I PLC
{::::::3_2 PLC
3 PLC
MAT 1AL

4 PLC
AAAAAA

SIDE FEED SYSTEM IIl APPLICATOR

IIIIIIIIIIII

SIZE CAGE CODE

Co 1911205

CUSTOMER DRAWING

| SSSSS

|SHEET

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




8 7 6 5 4 3 | 2

TATS DRAWING 15 UNPUBLISRED | RELCASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 l FEED FINGER SET UP GAGE Loc oIsT REVISIONS
(O _copvaicnT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. | 1901694- | ‘ 1901067- | A 66 T BESCRTFTTON BATE LT T
NEQEER REV DESCRIPTION MPERI\?OGRRYAMCMHElDP A | RELEASED 217882008 | RD | GB
19112051 A CUTS CARRIER 8-1911205-1
1911205-6 A CONT INUOUS CARRIER 8-1911205-6
T-1911205-1 | A -1 AND SPARE PARTS 9-1911205-1
T-1911205-6 | A -6 AND SPARE PARTS 9-1911205-6
7-1911205-7 | A SPARE PARTS KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE | 1.27mm [.050]) F
INSUL| 1.78mm [.070]) 0
APPL INSTRUCTIONS @
408-10135
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TYCO ELECTRONICS CRIMP SPEC
TERMINAL NAME: TE MCP |.5K
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE
3.1-3.7 mm [.122-.145 IN] I.10-1.40mm [.043-.055 IN]
TERMINAL I14-18386
APPL SPEC - -
TERMINALS APPLIED "aw‘af
1241372- 1 | 1241372-2 | -
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT
SIZE rgj mml INCH]
0. 35mm?2 914,03 [.036£0012]
0.25mm?2 (854,03 [.033£0012]
0. 2mm?2 .82+.03 [.032£0012]
| | | | 1-993111-6 [PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 30.0 |77
22212 3-22280-7  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 176
R 1752353-1_ [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
RN 1901680-1  [GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
REF|REF|REF|REF| SEE TABLE |[MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
R 1633565-1 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
| | | I 1901048-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
2 2212 21017-1 SCREW, DRIVE 66
N | | | | 18028-1 WASHER, FLAT, REG M3 164
R 1655785-9  |SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M3 X 6) 62
222 ]2 1655785- | SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 8) 60
s a4l 4 1655783-3  |SCR, CAP, SOC HD, LOW HEAD, M4 X 127] 54
| | I I |-18030-0 |[NUT, HEX, REG M3.5 52
RN 1901681-1  |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 151
| | | | |-1752354-9 |STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
R 1752300-1 |SF SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR 46
R 1752308-1  |RAM 44
I ] ] 2-1655785-3 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M8 X 25) 4|
RN 993002-4  [SCREW,SET,SFT TIP 40
| | | | 1962043- | PLUNGER,BALL ,METRIC 39
| | | | 1752309-2  |[RING, INSULATION CRIMP 38
R I-1752356-7 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
2 1 2] 2] 2] 3-1655785-3 [SCR, BTN SKT HD CAP (M4 X 20) 33
/N RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. R 18028-3 WASHER, FLAT, REG M5 32
ﬁ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY I T ] 1] 5-1655316-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, M5 X 10.0 31
: R 1320908-4  [SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION L 19010871 (ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 2
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR DL UL L L 194556880 |SPACER, CRINPER 28
' | | | | 1320928- | PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
A ITEM 19 - OPTIONAL STRIPPER FOR BENCH | | | | 1976045-1 STRIPPER 22
MACHINE APPLICATIONS. R 18028-2 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
& APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO REF RFF REF RFF :;gggél: ggizpﬁgwm, FRONT :2
] BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT ASSEMBLY. T 7 [ 1 [ 1 | 3-22280-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
[\ APPLY P/N [-23419-5 LOCTITE(R) TO THREADS. [ I U 356885-4  |STOP, SHEAR Ll
| -] - 1320921-1  [SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT, CUT 10
| R 462006- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
| 22| 1-1333225-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 18
153,30 0o = 052, her e e :
AT FRONT HOLES [1.571] RETAINING PIN .
REF REF LOCAT | ON 2 [ 2 | 1 [ 1 | 1-562244-6 [CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
R 455888-7  [SPACER, CRIMPER 2
REF 658 I [ 2 ]2 ] [ 5-568176-3 [CRIMPER, WIRE |
(16.71) -77|-76|-T1| -6 | -1 | PART NO DESCRIPTION o
R R " 2TIRNZ008 Tyco Elecironics
I CNE:DOB%: ZTIANZ008 Eeoectronic H:rrlsburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENS 10N oT RS SheC I [#Pvo 2TJANZ008 [wane
INCHES [mn] SIDE FEED SYSTEM 111 APPLICATOR
’ :tg : PRODUCT SPEC _
RMIAL SUPRORT M L T e
FEED TRACK POS|T|ON LOCAT|ON HOLDDOWN SET‘UP WATERIAL FINISH i WETGHT - A' 00779 ©=,|9||205 -
i i CUSTOMER DRAWING ™ 35 | °1 [

AMP 4805 REV 31NAR2000

Pro/ENGINEER DRAWING

CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 1911205 SHEET2OF2 REV. A1



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
1911205-1



http://www.mouser.com/teampconnectors
http://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=1911205-1

